AUSTRALIAN

King Prawn with Cashew Nuts
King Prawn with Ginger & Shallot
Honey King Prawn

Salt & Pepper King Prawn
Sweet & Sour King Prawn
Garlic King Prawn

Curry King Prawn

Satay King Prawn

Curried School Prawn

Salt & Pepper Squid

Sweet & Sour Fish

Seafood Combination

"$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

Chips
Garlic Bread

$7.00
$7.00

All meals served with salad or veggies and chips, sauces

Vegetarian Omelette
King Prawn Omelette
School Prawn Omelette
Chicken Omelette

Beef Omelette

BBQ Pork Omelette
Combination Omelette

$17.00
$24.00
$24.00
$17.50
$18.50
$17.50
$18.50

Battered Fish $17.00
Chicken Schnitzel $17.00
Calamari Rings $17.00
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets $21.00
Chicken Parmigiana $19.00
Seafood Basket $19.00
T-Bone Steak $25.00
Rump Steak $25.00
Gravy $2.00
Pepper, Diane or Mushroom Sauce $3.00
KID'SCORNER
Chicken Nuggets & Chips $9.00
Fish Pieces & Chips $9.00
Spring Rolls & Chips $9.00
All meals include ice cream
RICE
Special Fried Rice $11.00
Fried Rice $9.00
Boiled Rice $4.00
DESSERT
Ice Cream with Topping $4.00
Deep Fried Ice Cream $6.50
Lychee with Ice Cream $6.50
Pineapple Fritter with Ice Cream $5.50
Assorted Cakes (ask staff) $6.50

WE DO BANQUETS FOR 6 OR MORE
PLEASE ASK FOR THE MENU

TIN CAN BAY COUNTRY CLUB
CHINESE RESTAURANT

220 GYMPIE ROAD

(07) 5488 0230

@ OPEN 7 DAY A WEEK

LUNCH : 11:30 PM to 2:00 PM
DINNER : 5:00 PM to LATE
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------------------------------------

Served with your choice
Fried Rice / Boiled Rice / Crispy Noodle

Choice of Meat

1. Chicken 2. Beef 3. Vegetarian
4, Lamb 5. Prawn 6. Combination

Choice of Sauce
» Curry - Satay - Cashew - Mongolian
« Garlic - Oyster Omelette - Szechuan
- Sweet and Sour (Chicken or Pork only)
- ChowMein - Black Bean - Honey Chicken

-------------------------------------

Lunch Specials are NOT Available
on Public Holidays & Mother's Day

I e

L}
1 ]
’



ENTREE

Spring Rolls (4)

Dim Sim Steamed or Fried
King Prawn Cutlets (4)
Crispy Chicken Wings (6)
Prawn Cocktails

Prawn Toast

Prawn Chips

Mixed Entree

$7.00
$7.00
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$4.00
$9.50

1Dim Sim, 2 Spring Rolls, 1 Prawn Toast & 1 Prawn Cutlet

SOUPS

Long Soup

Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup
Crabmeat Sweet Corn Soup
Combination Long Soup
Combination Short Soup
Short Soup wonton

$7.00
$7.00
$8.50
$15.00
$15.00
$7.00

CHEF'S SPECIALTY

BEEF

Beef & Black Bean $18.50
Beef with Cashew Nuts $18.50
Szechuan Chilli Beef $18.50
Mongolian Beef $18.50
Satay Beef $18.50
Curry Beef $18.50
Garlic Beef $18.50
Beef Chow Mein $18.50
Beef & Black Pepper $18.50
Beef with Oyster Sauce $18.50
DUCK

Boneless Fried Duck $23.50

Choice of: Plum, Peking, Lemon or Sweet & Sour Sauce

Steamed Duck $23.50
with crabmeat or oyster sauce

PORK

Sweet & Sour Pork $17.50
BBQ Pork with Vegetables $17.50
BBQ Pork in Plum Sauce $17.50
BBQ Pork Chow Mein $17.50

COMBINATION

San Choy Bow (4 lettuces) $18.50
Rainbow Beef Plum or Peking Sauce $18.50
Garlic Butter King Prawns $24.00
Hokkien Noodle $18.50
Singapore Noodle $18.50
Pad Thai Noodle $18.50
Chicken or Beef Ginger & Shallot $18.50
BBQ Pork in Honey Pepper Sauce $18.50
CHICKEN
Honey Chicken $17.50
Chicken with Cashew Nuts $17.50
Lemon Chicken $17.50
Sweet & Sour Chicken $17.50
Satay Chicken $17.50
Szechuan Chilli Chicken $17.50
Mongolian Chicken $17.50
Garlic Chicken $17.50
Curry Chicken $17.50
Chicken Chow Mein $17.50
Chicken with Oyster Sauce $17.50
LAMB
Mongolian Lamb $22.50
Garlic Lamb $22.50
Satay Lamb $22.50
Curry Lamb $22.50
Szechuan Chilli Lamb $22.50

Mix of Chicken, Beef, Lamb

King Prawn & BBQ Pork with Vegetables $18.50

Choice of Sauces:

Chow Mein, Curry, Satay, Chilli, Mongolian or Garlic

VEGETABLES

Choice of Sauces:

$14.00

Chow Mein, Curry, Satay, Chilli, Mongolian or Garlic



