SEAFOOD

King Prawn with Cashew Nuts	\$24.00
King Prawn with Ginger & Shallot	\$24.00
Honey King Prawn	\$24.00
Salt & Pepper King Prawn	\$24.00
Sweet & Sour King Prawn	\$24.00
Garlic King Prawn	\$24.00
Curry King Prawn	\$24.00
Satay King Prawn	\$24.00
Curried School Prawn	\$24.00
Salt & Pepper Squid	\$24.00
Sweet & Sour Fish	\$24.00
Seafood Combination	\$24.00





OMELETTE

Vegetarian Omelette	\$17.00
King Prawn Omelette	\$24.00
School Prawn Omelette	\$24.00
Chicken Omelette	\$17.50
Beef Omelette	\$18.50
BBQ Pork Omelette	\$17.50
Combination Omelette	\$18.50

AUSTRALIAN

Chips	\$7.00
Garlic Bread	\$7.00
All meals served with salad or veggies and c	hips, sauces
Battered Fish	\$17.00
Chicken Schnitzel	\$17.00
Calamari Rings	\$17.00
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets	\$21.00
Chicken Parmigiana	\$19.00
Seafood Basket	\$19.00
T-Bone Steak	\$25.00
Rump Steak	\$25.00
Gravy	\$2.00
Pepper, Diane or Mushroom Sauce	\$3.00

KID'S CORNER

Chicken Nuggets & Chips	\$9.00
Fish Pieces & Chips	\$9.00
Spring Rolls & Chips	\$9.00

All meals include ice cream

RICE

Special Fried Rice	\$11.00
Fried Rice	\$9.00
Boiled Rice	\$4.00

DESSERT

Ice Cream with Topping	\$4.00
Deep Fried Ice Cream	\$6.50
Lychee with Ice Cream	\$6.50
Pineapple Fritter with Ice Cream	\$5.50
Assorted Cakes (ask staff)	\$6.50

WE DO BANQUETS FOR 6 OR MORE PLEASE ASK FOR THE MENU



TIN CAN BAY COUNTRY CLUB CHINESE RESTAURANT

220 GYMPIE ROAD

(07) 5488 0230



OPEN 7 DAY A WEEK
LUNCH: 11:30 PM to 2:00 PM
DINNER: 5:00 PM to LATE

LUNCH SPECIALS



Served with your choice

Fried Rice / Boiled Rice / Crispy Noodle

Choice of Meat

- 1. Chicken 2. Beef 3. Vegetarian
- 4. Lamb 5. Prawn 6. Combination

Choice of Sauce

- · Curry · Satay · Cashew · Mongolian
- · Garlic · Oyster Omelette · Szechuan
- · Sweet and Sour (Chicken or Pork only)
- · ChowMein · Black Bean · Honey Chicken

Lunch Specials are NOT Available on Public Holidays & Mother's Day



ENTRÉE

Spring Rolls (4)	\$7.00
Dim Sim Steamed or Fried	\$7.00
King Prawn Cutlets (4)	\$9.50
Crispy Chicken Wings (6)	\$9.50
Prawn Cocktails	\$9.50
Prawn Toast	\$9.50
Prawn Chips	\$4.00
Mixed Entree	\$9.50
1 Dim Sim 2 Spring Polls 1 Prawn Togst &	Prawn Cutlet



SOUPS

Long Soup	\$7.00
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	\$7.00
Crabmeat Sweet Corn Soup	\$8.50
Combination Long Soup	\$15.00
Combination Short Soup	\$15.00
Short Soup wonton	\$7.00

CHEF'S SPECIALTY

San Choy Bow (4 lettuces)	\$18.50
Rainbow Beef Plum or Peking Sauce	\$18.50
Garlic Butter King Prawns	\$24.00
Hokkien Noodle	\$18.50
Singapore Noodle	\$18.50
Pad Thai Noodle	\$18.50
Chicken or Beef Ginger & Shallot	\$18.50
BBQ Pork in Honey Pepper Sauce	\$18.50

CHICKEN

Honey Chicken	\$17.50
Chicken with Cashew Nuts	\$17.50
Lemon Chicken	\$17.50
Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$17.50
Satay Chicken	\$17.50
Szechuan Chilli Chicken	\$17.50
Mongolian Chicken	\$17.50
Garlic Chicken	\$17.50
Curry Chicken	\$17.50
Chicken Chow Mein	\$17.50
Chicken with Oyster Sauce	\$17.50

LAMB

Mongolian Lamb	\$22.50
Garlic Lamb	\$22.50
Satay Lamb	\$22.50
Curry Lamb	\$22.50
Szechuan Chilli Lamb	\$22.50

BEEF

Beef & Black Bean	\$18.50
Beef with Cashew Nuts	\$18.50
Szechuan Chilli Beef	\$18.50
Mongolian Beef	\$18.50
Satay Beef	\$18.50
Curry Beef	\$18.50
Garlic Beef	\$18.50
Beef Chow Mein	\$18.50
Beef & Black Pepper	\$18.50
Beef with Oyster Sauce	\$18.50

DUCK

Boneless Fried Duck	\$23.50
Choice of: Plum, Peking, Lemon or Sweet 8	& Sour Sauce
Steamed Duck with crabmeat or oyster sauce	\$23.50
with crubineat or byster sauce	

PORK

Sweet & Sour Pork	\$17.50
BBQ Pork with Vegetables	\$17.50
BBQ Pork in Plum Sauce	\$17.50
BBQ Pork Chow Mein	\$17.50

COMBINATION

Mix of Chicken, Beef, Lamb
King Prawn & BBQ Pork with Vegetables \$18.50
Choice of Sauces:
Chow Mein, Curry, Satay, Chilli, Mongolian or Garlic

VEGETABLES

Choice of Sauces:	\$14.00
Chow Mein, Curry, Satay, Chilli, Mongolian	or Garlic